
 
 

Attachment C 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  



 
 
 

SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 
 

Whitson and Associates, Inc.  
DBA Whitson Engineers 

  
(MULTIYEAR AGREEMENT #3000*2218)  

 
 
 

DESCRIPTION 
APPROVAL 

DATE 
CHANGE TO PSA 

Increase $$ /  Term Extension /  Other  PSA TOTAL 
    
    
Original PSA   $1,113,987 

BOS 04/12/16 NEW PSA Scope/Term/Contract Amount Set  
RMA 04/14/16   TERM EXT Initial Term 4/13/16 to 12/31/17  

    OTHER N/A  
     

Amendment No. 1    $1,113,987 
BOS N/A $ INCREASE N/A  
RMA 01/03/18 TERM EXT Through 06/18/2018  

    OTHER N/A  
     

Amendment No. 2    $1,169,987 
BOS 02/27/18 $ INCREASE $56,000  
RMA 03/02/18 TERM EXT Through 12/31/2019  

    OTHER N/A  
     

Amendment No. 3    $1,169,987 
BOS N/A $ INCREASE N/A  
RMA 12/11/19   TERM EXT Through 12/31/2022  

    OTHER N/A  
     

Amendment No. 4    $1,654,896 
BOS Pending $ INCREASE $484,909  
RMA Pending   TERM EXT N/A  

   

  OTHER Reallocated $493,091 unused funding 
Updated Fee Schedule  

     
 

 
 
 
Legend 
BOS Board of Supervisors 
DBA Doing Business As 
N/A Not Applicable 
RMA Resource Management Agency Director 

 
 
 
 

 
Page 1 of 1 



 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank 




